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Configurator 

Products: 1 st edition, October 2022; Copyright: © ewo srl/GmbH 

Precision lens optics * also 

available in satiné version 

EL2000 
EL3000 
EL4000 
EL5000 
EL6000 

Architecture and the arts 
Public space 

2,200 K 

CRI ≥ 70 

2,700 K 

CRI ≥ 70 

3,000 K 

CRI ≥ 80 

4,000 K 

CRI ≥ 70 

5,700 K 

CRI ≥ 70 

CRI ≥ 80 

on request 

Performance 

Optics AG01 AG02 AG03 AG04 AH02 AS06 AP07 AS07 AS08 TS11 TP08 

MacAdam ellipses (SDCM) ≤ 5 SDCM ≤ 5 SDCM 

Max Lumens per Watt 114.7 114.5 116.7 119.7 114.7 101.8 101.2 111 114    70              88.3

Model EL2000 EL3000 EL4000 EL5000 EL6000 EL2000 EL3000 EL4000 EL5000 EL6000 

Light units 1–2 1–3 1–4 1–5 1–6 1–2 1–3 1–4 1–5 1–6 

Lumin. flux [lm] 300–15,100 300–22,700 300–30,300 300–37,900 300–45,500 5,400 8,100 10,800 13,500 16,200 

BUG Rating B0 U1 G1 B0 U1 G1 B0 U1 G1 B0 U1 G1 B0 U1 G1 B0 U1 G1 B0 U1 G1 B0 U1 G1 B0 U1 G1 B0 U1 G1

Electrical A–Series T-Series 

Protection class I / II I 

Voltage [V], [Hz] 120-277, 50/60 120-277, 50/60 

Current feed max. mA 600 225 

LED power max. [W] 400 216 

Measurements 

Model LPH [ft]  ➀  ➁ Weight [lbs] 

EL2000 / 0.21 4.95 141.1* 

EL3000 / 0.21 7.42 169.7* 

EL4000 / 0.21 9.90 198.4* 

EL5000 / 0.21 12.4 227.1* 

EL6000 / 0.21 14.8 255.7* 

➁	  projected windage area [ft2] 
 lateral windage area [ft2] 

* telescopic 
element    included 
with anchor    cage 

T–Series 

lighting element 2–3 

lighting units Aluminium 

polyester powder coated 

A–Series Pedestrian path 

Accent lighting element 1 

lighting unit 

A–Series Façade / 

Object lighting element 

1–3 lighting units 

Pedestrian path Accent 

Equipment variations 

Aluminum polyester 

powder-coated
COR-TEN steel Combinations with FA 

Product variations 

ewoLightTile: low glare 

light-guiding panels 

Tunable White 

CRI ≥ 80 

Operating conditions 

Lifetime Visit the configurator for specific lifetime options 

Shape your own light by combining 
any light distribution 

Shown

Anthracite 

ewo 

colors 

EL Light Columns 

ewo.com 

AS07* 

AG01 
Symmetric Narrow 10° 

AG03 
Symmetric Flood 50° 

AH02* 

AP07* AS08* 

AG02 
Symmetric Medium 26° 

AG04 
Symmetric Elliptical 8°–40° 

Driver A–Series                                                                T–Series 

Control options 

Programming 
[optional] 

Constant Lumen Output (CLO) Emergency power supply (AC/DC) Stand-alone 

Control accessories Further accessories on request 

Software connex-x light management for remote management and control

ON

OFF DALI1–10V
– +

Housing

Housing material Extruded aluminium profile (optional COR-TEN steel)

Housing finish Polyester powder coating  (ewoECP upon request**)

Finish standard colors RAL 9007, 7015, 9005, 7016, 9007, 9006, 8019, DB703, D2525 Gris 2900*

Glass Safety glass (ESG)

Mounting options Pole
* other colors on request

** proprietary three step coating process to ensure extreme corrosion pro-
tections in environments such as salt water and chlorine

TP08 
Asymmetric Extra Forward

Type III Very Short 

TS11
Asymmetric Side and Forward Throw 

Type III Very Short

Asymmetric Side Throw 
Type II Short

Asymmetric Extra Forward 
Type IV Short

Asymmetric Side and 
Forward Throw 
Type III Short

AS06*  
Asymmetric Extra Side Throw

Type II Medium

Symmetric Wide Flood
Type II ShortType I Very Short

Type VS Type VS Type VS

9 1/16”

9 1/16”

9 1/16”

9 1/16”

9 1/16”

8 5/8” 8 5/8” 8 5/8”

13
”
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https://configurator.ewo.com/configuration/product
https://www.ewo.com/products/ewoecp/ewoecp


EL Light Columns

 

Control 

On/Off

0-10V

DALI

DMX

Cloud

ECP*

Yes

No

 * �Enhanced  
Corrosion  
Protection

– – – – – –

Optic*

AP07 satine Asymmetric extra forward

AS06 satine Asymmetric extra  side throw

AS08 satine Asymmetric side and forward

TS11   Asymmetric side and forward throw

TS08  Asymmetric extra forward throw

CCT

2.2K - 2200K

2.7K - 2700K

3K - 3000K

4K - 4000K

5.7K - 5700K

TW- Tunable White

RGBW

Lighting Type

A-Series

T-Series

Finish**

Cor-Ten Steel

RAL7015

RAL9005

RAL7016

DB703

RAL9007

RAL9006

RAL8019

     D2525 Gris 2900

RAL___ - Custom

Mounting*

AC - Anchor Cage

BB - Buried Base

ECP*

ECP

NoECP

 * �Enhanced  
Corrosion  
Protection

– – – –––

Output*

200 mA

250 mA

300 mA

350 mA

400 mA

450 mA

500 mA

550 mA

600 mA

650 mA

700 mA

Required_________

 
* Other outputs on request

EL

**Custom colors are available with an upcharge

*Note: Please use our Configurator 
for accurate configuration of multiple 
light elements.

Height

4.92FT

6.56FT

8.20FT

9.84FT

11.48FT

13.12FT

14.76FT

16.40FT

18.04FT

19.69FT

–


